RE 2019 KEY

Listening

Task 1

1. tolearn/to explore/to study
drift away
lifestyles
more focused
competitive
responsibility/responsibilities
adult
be yourself
pressures/worries
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Task 2

11.
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14.
15.
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Task 3
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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Task 4
25.F

26.D
27.M
28.B
29.L
30.H
31.C

Task 5

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

likely to happen/likely to be achieved

(some) (certain) steps/up some work/some action
(conventional) wisdom/intention/thinking

in the mind/to our mind

163

(reaching/achieving) their goal

33 minutes

announce/share our/the goal(s)

no satisfaction



Reading

Task 1
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Task 2
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Task 3
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
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Task 4

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

back
to
the
as
can
before
a
when/where/how/why

Task 5.1

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
&4.
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Task 5.2

85.
86.
87.
88.
9.
90.
91

b (immense)
o (potentially)
c (tackle)

n (ultimately)
d (sift)

g (migratory)

. m (consent)

Task 6
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

rapidly
pollute
including
contaminated
worse
properly
European
recycling

100. disposing/disposal



